Apotekaonline
Your Cart

CIALIS

CIALIS
CIALIS

0.00 RSD
  • Stock: In Stock
  • Brand: OSTALO
  • Model: BR-605162620
991 views

Product Description

The sale of this drug is prohibited by the Internet by the law of the Republic of Serbia, while advertising it via the Internet is allowed only as a reminder and has the purpose of informing. More information about this drug (manufacturer, action, composition, method of use) can be obtained from our pharmacist [email protected], or by your doctor as well as by the manufacturer of the medicine. Read this leaflet carefully before you start using this medicine. You may need to read it again. If you have any further questions, ask your doctor or pharmacist. This medicine has been prescribed for you and you should not pass it on to others. It may harm them, even if they have the same condition as you. If any of the side effects gets serious, or if you notice any side effects not listed in this leaflet, please tell your doctor. please tell your doctor or pharmacist.1. WHAT CIALIS IS AND WHAT IT IS USED FOR Cialis contains the active substance tadalafil, which belongs to a group of medicines called phosphodiesterase type 5 inhibitors. Cialis 5 mg is used to treat adult men with: Erectile dysfunction. It is a condition in which a man cannot achieve or maintain an erection necessary for sexual activity. Cialis has been shown to significantly improve the ability to achieve the penis erection needed for sexual activity. After sexual stimulation, the drug Cialis works by helping to relax the blood vessels in the penis, which enables the flow of blood. The result is improved erectile function. Cialis will not help you if you do not have erectile dysfunction. It is important to understand that Cialis does not work if there is no sexual stimulation. You and your partner will need foreplay, just like when you are not using erectile dysfunction medication. Urinary symptoms that are related to a common disorder called benign prostatic hyperplasia. It occurs when the prostate enlarges with age. Symptoms include difficulty starting to urinate, a feeling of incomplete emptying of the bladder, and more frequent need to urinate during the night. Cialis improves blood flow and relaxes the muscles of the prostate and bladder, which can reduce the symptoms of benign prostatic hyperplasia. Cialis has been shown to improve these urinary symptoms within 1-2 weeks of starting treatment. 2. WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW BEFORE YOU TAKE CIALIS You should not use Cialis if: you are allergic to tadalafil or any of the other ingredients of this medicine (listed in section 6). you are taking any medicine that contains organic nitrates or nitric oxide donors, such as amyl nitrate. It is a group of drugs ("nitrates") that are used to treat angina pectoris ("breast pain"). Cialis has been shown to potentiate the effects of these drugs. If you are taking any form of nitrate or are not sure if you are taking it, talk to your doctor. you have a serious heart condition or have had a recent heart attack in the previous 90 days. you have recently had a stroke, in the previous 6 months. you have low blood pressure or unregulated high blood pressure. you have ever had vision loss due to optic nerve ischemia, which is not a consequence of the inflammatory process of the anterior artery, or a disease that is also described as "eye infarction". When you take Cialis, take special care: Talk to your doctor before taking Cialis. Be aware that sexual activity carries a possible risk for patients with heart disease, because it leads to additional stress on your heart. If you have heart problems, you should tell your doctor. Since benign prostatic hyperplasia and prostate cancer may have the same symptoms, your doctor will examine whether there is prostate cancer before starting treatment for benign prostatic hyperplasia with Cialis. Cialis is not used in the treatment of prostate cancer. Talk to your doctor before taking the medicine if you have: sickle cell anemia (red blood cell abnormality). multiple myeloma (bone marrow cancer). leukemia (blood cell carcinoma). any deformation of the penis. serious liver problems. serious kidney problems. It is not known whether Cialis is effective in patients: undergoing pelvic surgery in which all or part of the prostate was removed along with the nerves (radical prostatectomy with removal of nerves). if you experience sudden weakness or loss of vision, stop using Cialis and contact your doctor immediately. Cialis is not intended for use in women. Children and adolescents Cialis is not intended for use in children and adolescents under 18 years of age. Using other medicines Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking, plan to take or have recently taken any other medicines, including medicines obtained without a prescription. Do not take Cialis if you are already using medicines that contain organic nitrates. Cialis may affect the way some medicines work or they may affect how effectively Cialis works. Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are already taking: alpha-blockers (used to treat high blood pressure or urinary symptoms of benign prostatic hyperplasia). Other drugs for the treatment of high blood pressure. 5-alpha reductase inhibitors (used to treat benign prostatic hyperplasia). Drugs such as ketoconazole (for the treatment of fungal infections) and protease inhibitors for the treatment of AIDS or HIV infection. Phenobarbitone, phenytoin and carbamazepine (antiepileptic drugs). Rifampicin, erythromycin, clarithromycin or itraconazole. Other drugs for the treatment of erectile dysfunction. Treatment of erectile dysfunction The recommended dose is one 5 mg tablet, taken once a day at about the same time. Depending on the therapeutic response to Cialis, your doctor may adjust the dose to 2.5 mg. You will receive this dose in the form of a 2.5 mg tablet. Do not take Cialis more than once a day. When taken once a day, Cialis makes it possible to achieve an erection during sexual stimulation at any time during the 24-hour period. Taking the drug once a day can benefit men who expect to have sexual activity two or more times a week. It is important to know that Cialis does not work if there is no sexual stimulation. You and your partner will need foreplay, just like when you are not using an erectile dysfunction medication. Consuming alcohol can adversely affect your ability to get an erection. Treatment of benign prostatic hyperplasia The recommended dose is one 5 mg tablet, taken once a day at about the same time. If you have benign prostatic hyperplasia and erectile dysfunction, the dose is the same 5 mg and taken once a day. Do not take Cialis more than once a day . If you take more Cialis than you should, contact your doctor immediately! You may experience side effects listed in section 4. If you forget to take Cialis, take your dose as soon as you remember. Never take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose. Do not take Cialis more than once a day. If you have any further questions on the use of this medicine, ask your doctor or pharmacist.


Write a review

Please login or register to review

Pharmacy Online has a contract with the Daily Express courier service and it is delivered on the territory of the Republic of Serbia through this service. Exports of goods to foreign countries are done through DHL and PostExport.

For all orders received up to 12h from Monday to Friday, the approximate delivery time is 2-4 business days for the whole territory of the Republic of Serbia. In case the order is placed on weekends (Saturdays and Sundays), the delivery is done as well as for the orders received on Monday - so next business day.

Deliveries are not made on Saturdays and Sundays.

Additional information

The items will be packed so that they cannot be damaged by normal handling of the goods in transit. When picking up the product, the buyer is obliged to check for any damage and immediately advertise it to the courier who delivered the goods, or refuse to take over the shipment, which shows the external damage. Any subsequent product claims for shipping damage will not be considered.

When picking up the product, the customer is required to sign the delivery note taken by the Daily Express delivery worker. The delivery note is considered to be a receipt and delivery note.

The courier service delivers the goods to the address, ie. does not bring into the living space.


Delivery restrictions on goods

Delivery of items purchased on the site www.apotekaonline.rs is made exclusively through the Daily Express courier service in the territory of the Republic of Serbia. Delivery outside the territory of the Republic of Serbia, ie export of goods, is done exclusively through the service of DHL and PostExport Post of Serbia.


Shipping cost

For the territory of the Republic of Serbia:

For goods ordered up to 3,000.00 RSD, delivery charge is 260.00 RSD (VAT included). For goods over 3,000.00 RSD, shipping is free of charge.

For international delivery:

For the export of goods abroad through the PostExport service of Post of Serbia, the shipping price is for:

  • Zone I (Slovenia, Croatia, Bosnia and Herzegovina, Montenegro, Northern Macedonia) - 1,280.00 RSD
  • Zone II (Other European countries) - 1,790.00 RSD
  • Zone III (Asia, Africa, America, Australia and other countries) - 2,650.00 RSD

Delivery time is 15 days or more (depending on the country of delivery)

For export of goods abroad through DHL service, the shipping price is 2,700.00 RSD. Delivery time is 1-5 business days (depending on the country of delivery)

Shipping cost is with tax. The price includes the delivery of the parcel to the buyer's address with the associated tax and customs at the seller's expense. A possible additional cost may be a customs charge against the buyer, depending on the country to which the package is being shipped.

For any additional questions, complaints or checking the current location of your shipment, please contact us at the following e-mail address: [email protected]

Tags: cialis